
Tuesday, May 26DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

IZB onicme «
6. Gam. Bright and Early
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Frankie Carle
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15. Evil Lady
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane

|11. 0 Song and Dance
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Musicale1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories:2. 0 Miniature Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Film aeTheatre News; Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub3.35 Stanley Black and his Orchestra4.0 At the Keyboard415 Jimmy Durante4.30 Variety Hour5.30 Junior Sports Session (Norman
9g)

5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Hit Tunes
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
os
Les Baxter, his Chorus and Orches-ra

» The Adventures of Maisie
ean oe
Fabian of the Yard (final meeeca

7.45 The Octopus8.0 #£Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Way of an Eagle
9.15 In Quieter Mood
9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Close down

243 ns.
6, Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.1 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Ballads of Today
9.45 Orchestral Interlude10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Mid-morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. unt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Pianists of Note
2.15 Gems from the Opera2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
News; Films; Theatres; Poor Man’sOrange
30 Light Orchestral Music
Dean Martin
Frank Cordell’s Orchestra
Eddie Grant
Yesterday’s Favourites
Waltzing with SilvesterPappowaa

ogo

5.15 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra
5.30 Rod Craig
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 They Were Champions
6.45 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra7. 0 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 Fabian of the Yard (last broadcast)
7.45 Roundabout
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Pil Bet a Million9. 0 Way of an Eagle
9.15 From Our Columbia Library9.30 Bobby Limb’s Orchestra
9.45 Margaret Whiting10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Close of Day10.30 Close down

37 CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. OQam. Daybreak Discs
. @ Breakfast Call
iY) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)5 March Junior
oO Morning session (Aunt Daisy)0 After Breakfast Tunes
0. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Member of Mafia
10.30 Notorious |

10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Curtain Up on Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |12. 0 Lunch is Served
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Early Afternoon Melodies

|2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan. Gracie),Wool Exchange; U.N. Guide Book (final
broadcast); Poor Man’s Orange3 Alfredo and his Orchestra
45 Jan Peerce (tenor)0 Hammond Organists
& $$The Merry Macs and Perry Como
0 Variety Show
0 Leon Cortez and his Coster Pals45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Maestro, Please6.15 Famous Rescues
6.39 Scrapbook
6.45 Top Tunes
> Adventures of Maisie
7.30 Fabian of the Yard: The DangerousAmateurs (final broadcast)
7.45 Famous Frauds8. O Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Rod Craig in Sabotage9. 0 Way of an Eagle9.15 Entertaining for Your Supper: Bing
Crosby :

9.30 Concert Time
10.15 Rawicz and Landauer
40.30 Close down

4ZB 1040a oe m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.36 Morning Star
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Midways in Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Light and Bright
2. 0 Variety Half Hour2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Film and Theatre News; Poor Man’s
Orange :3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Dick Haymes and the _ MillsBrothers
4.15 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra4.30
pelody.
Mixture

4.45 Lani Mcintyre and his Hawaiians
5. O Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Melodies in Tempo
Famous Rescues

6.30 Reserved
es

6.45 Harmony Lane
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 Fabian of the Yard (last broad-cast)
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Dreaming City9.0 The Way of an Eagle
9.15 Memory Chest
9.30 Musical Varieties
10. 0 The Beau
10.15 Tempo Time
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 he. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morton Gould’s Orchestra
9.45 The Keynotes
10. 0 The Caravan Returns *
10.15 Sergeant Crosby
10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Accordiana :

11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Fate Walked Beside Me;Fashion News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 N.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Scheduleof Prices
Lunch Music2.0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
Agent
7.15 The Black Arrow
7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Devilof the Deep7.45 Tell It to Taylors8.0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
8.30 Rhythm of the Waltz8.45 Nat King Cole9.0 Reserved
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Light Orchestras and Instrumen-talists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

Stanley Black, until recently con-ductor of the BBC Dance Orchestra,
has had a varied career in popular
music. Originally with Harry Roy’s
Orchestra and later Bert Ambrose,
Black turned to orchestration before
the war and soon formed an orchestra
built around his’ effective piano
stylings. This talented musician will
be heard from 1ZB at 3.35 this
afternoon.
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Born on his father’s ranch near
Buenos Aires, Dick Haymes comes from
English parents, who lived in the
U.S.A. before going to South America.
Dick’s mother was a musical comedy
star and after retiring from the stage
she taught singing in New York. Dick
Haymes made his debut at the age of
15, appearing in an amateur production
in New Jersey. As a vocalist for Harry
James, Dick Haymes began his climb
to the top which eventually took him
to radio and movies as a singing star.At 4.0 p.m. today 4ZB will broadcast
a programme by Dick Haymes and theMills Brothers.

a % ba

The distinctive voice of America’s
Nat, King Cole is by now well known
to New Zealand listeners who probably
possess defined opinions about the style
of. vocalising in which he specialises.
King Cole fans will be catered for by
2ZA at 8.45 this evening.Lt er re a rn ie ee ee ee er >
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Every Room "ZEFFneeds

Eefp AIRREFRESHER
Home with theSNOW-WhiteAbsorbentTabEvery

needs ZEFF destroys Cooking Odours

ZeFf Cabbage,Onions, Fried Fish, etc:
ZEFF destroys smells in Bath-room and Toilet in Laundry.
Sickroom, Nursery stale tobacco

Every smells,etc:
Housewife ZEFFleavesnoodourof itsown
willwelcome is easy to use simply un-

screw caP, raise SNOW-WHITE

zepf ABSORBENT TAB, and Zeff
goes to work immediately, ban-
ishing unpleasant smells like-

Large magicl You use ZEFF only
when needed bigbottleEconomy {rls8 lasts 8 long,long time.Bottle-6Oz5. ZEFF isharmless,wontt
stainifspilt.ZEFF is04/9 Product 0f the

ZEFF Chesebrough Manu-AtAlLCHEMISTS facturing Cey;'ANd StoRES Your home Cons'd. New York;and make it N.Y U,SA3 famous
FRESHA6A for its Vaseline brand

Distributed InNewZealandBr: Zephyr products YoucanbeINDUSTRIAL CHEMICALSNILtD-
EdenCraseent: Auckiand: sureit$good8
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